

21 May 2015

**Possible general offer**

**Disclosure of dealings in the shares of CASH Financial Services Group Limited**

The Executive received the following disclosure of securities dealings pursuant to Rule 22 of the Hong Kong Code on Takeovers and Mergers:

Party	Date	Purchase / Sale	Number of shares	Price per share	Resultant balance (including those of any person with whom there is an agreement or understanding)	Percentage of class (including those of any person with whom there is an agreement or understanding)
Ng Kung Chit Raymond	21 May 2015	Sale	1,416,000	\$0.6300	27,738,000	0.6709%
		Sale	384,000	\$0.6400	27,354,000	0.6616%
		Sale	102,000	\$0.6500	27,252,000	0.6591%
		Sale	876,000	\$0.6600	26,376,000	0.6379%
		Sale	192,000	\$0.6700	26,184,000	0.6333%
		Sale	582,000	\$0.6800	25,602,000	0.6192%
		Sale	624,000	\$0.6900	24,978,000	0.6041%
		Sale	678,000	\$0.7000	24,300,000	0.5877%
		Sale	1,560,000	\$0.7100	22,740,000	0.5500%
		Sale	438,000	\$0.7200	22,302,000	0.5394%



		Sale	1,638,000	\$0.7300	20,664,000	0.4998%
		Sale	7,284,000	\$0.7400	13,380,000	0.3236%
		Sale	1,806,000	\$0.7500	11,574,000	0.2799%
		Sale	4,686,000	\$0.7600	6,888,000	0.1666%
		Sale	4,386,000	\$0.7700	2,502,000	0.0605%
		Sale	2,502,000	\$0.7800	0	0.0000%

End

Note:

Ng Kung Chit Raymond is a Class (3) associate connected with the Offeree company.

Dealings were made for his own account.